ELECTORAL REFORM REFERENDUM 2018 F-TPS(I)Ref

.) (. INITIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT OF (18/06)
/.\ REFERENDUM CONTRIBUTIONS
ELECTIONS
A non-partisan Office of the Legislature
Amendment #

This report is being filed for a:
Referendum opponent group

Referendum proponent group
Referendum advertising sponsor

FULL NAME OF OPPONENT/PROPONENT/ADVERTISING SPONSOR
Leadnow Society

MAILING ADDRESS PHONE NO. FAX NO.
PO Box 2091, Stn Terminal 778-871-3570

CITY/TOWN PROV | POSTAL CODE EMAIL ADDRESS (OPTIONAL)
Vancouver BC V6B|3T2 lyndsay@leadnow.ca

An initial disclosure report must be filed within 14 days of a referendum participant sponsoring referendum advertising

with a value greater than $10,000.
The initial disclosure report must include all contributors who made referendum contributions with a total value greater

than $250.

This disclosure report includes the following:

Referendum Contributions With a Total Value Greater than $250 Form S-A(b)Ref
OR

No contributors made referendum contributions with a total value greater than $250

| declare that to the best of my knowledge, information and belief, all the information contained in this report and any

attachments is complete and accurate.
| am aware that a subsequent disclosure report must be filed if any contributors give more than $250 in referendum

contributions after the date of this report.

SIGNATURE OF SPONSOR / DIRECTOR 9 (\/ DATE (YYYY /MM /DD)

2018/11/15

PRINTED NAME OF PERSON SIGNING DECLARATION
Lyndsay Poaps

WARNING: Signing a false statement is a serious offence and is subject to significant penalties.

This form is available for public inspection. This information is collected under the authority of the Electoral Reform Referendum 2018 Act and the Freedom of
Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions under the Electoral

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS.
S co ORYOU CORDS Reform Referendum 2018 Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, Elections BC 1-800-661-8683,
privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria BC V8W 9J6



Full name of
contributor

Eileen Wttewaall
Ann Gargett
Donald Meen
Judith Phillips
Margaret A. Sachs
Sonya Makaroff
Ann Gargett
Julian Monks
David Gagnon
Eileen Wttewaall
Ann Gargett
Patricia Lane
Judith Phillips
Sa'ul Powell
Brian O'Dwyer
Donald Meen
David Gagnon

France-Emmanuelle Joly

Eileen Wttewaall
Donald Meen

Walter Meyer zu Erpen

Margaret A. Sachs
David Gagnon
Sa'ul Powell

Brad Jarvis

Julian Monks
Patricia Lane

France-Emmanuelle Joly
Anton van Walraven

Judith Phillips
Donald Meen
Brian O'Dwyer
Judith Phillips
Margaret A. Sachs

France-Emmanuelle Joly

Julian Monks
James DOUMA
Donald Meen
Brian O'Dwyer
Vicky Husband
Heather Fox
Margaret A. Sachs

Amount of
contribution

100
100
50
200
100
1000
100
100
200
100
100
200
200
200
100
100
200
100
100
100
1200
200
100
200
1200
100
500
100
500
200
100
100
100
200
150
100
1000
100
100
1200
1200
100

Date of contribution

Tuesday, 24 July 2018
Wednesday, 25 July 2018
Thursday, 26 July 2018
Wednesday, 29 August 2018
Wednesday, 29 August 2018
Thursday, 30 August 2018
Thursday, 30 August 2018
Wednesday, 5 September 2018
Tuesday, 4 September 2018
Monday, 10 September 2018
Thursday, 20 September 2018
Thursday, 20 September 2018
Thursday, 20 September 2018
Friday, 21 September 2018
Monday, 24 September 2018
Monday, 24 September 2018
Monday, 24 September 2018
Monday, 24 September 2018
Wednesday, 17 October 2018
Wednesday, 17 October 2018
Wednesday, 17 October 2018
Wednesday, 17 October 2018
Wednesday, 17 October 2018
Friday, 19 October 2018
Friday, 19 October 2018
Friday, 19 October 2018
Friday, 19 October 2018
Friday, 19 October 2018
Friday, 19 October 2018
Saturday, 20 October 2018
Tuesday, 30 October 2018
Tuesday, 30 October 2018
Tuesday, 30 October 2018
Tuesday, 30 October 2018
Thursday, 1 November 2018
Thursday, 1 November 2018
Friday, 2 November 2018
Friday, 2 November 2018
Tuesday, 25 September 2018
Friday, 9 November 2018
Tuesday, 13 November 2018
Wednesday, 14 November 2018



Brian O'Dwyer 100 Wednesday, 14 November 2018
Judith Phillips 50 Wednesday, 14 November 2018
Alex Brigham 600 Wednesday, 14 November 2018



