

## **ELECTORAL REFORM REFERENDUM 2018**

## F-TPS(I)Ref

Amendment #

## INITIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT OF REFERENDUM CONTRIBUTIONS

This report is being filed for a:					
Referendum opponent group					
Referendum proponent group					
Referendum advertising sponsor					
FULL NAME OF OPPONENT/PROPONENT/ADVERTISE Leadnow Society	ING SPO	NSOR			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			T	T=11112	
MAILING ADDRESS PO Box 2091, Stn Terminal			PHONE NO. 778-871-3570	FAX NO.	
CITY/TOWN	PROV	POSTAL CODE	EMAIL ADDRESS (OPTIONAL)		
Vancouver	вс	V6B 3T2	lyndsay@leadnow.ca		
An initial disclosure report must be filed within 14 days of a referendum participant sponsoring referendum advertising with a value greater than \$10,000.					
The initial disclosure report must include all contributors who made referendum contributions with a total value greater than \$250.					
This disclosure report includes the following:					
Referendum Contributions With a Total Value Greater than \$250 Form S-A(b)Ref					
OR					
No contributors made referendum contributions with a total value greater than \$250					
			aranana mana a tatan randa gra		
I declare that to the best of my knowledge, information and belief, all the information contained in this report and any attachments is complete and accurate.					
I am aware that a subsequent disclosure report must be filed if any contributors give more than \$250 in referendum contributions after the date of this report.					
SIGNATURE OF SPONSOR / DIRECTOR	2			DATE (YYYY / MM / DD)	
	19	$\rightarrow$		2018/11/15	
PRINTED NAME OF PERSON SIGNING DECLARATION					
Lyndsay Poaps					
<b>WARNING:</b> Signing a false statement is a serious offence and is subject to significant penalties.					

Full name of contributor	Amount of contribution	Date of contribution
Eileen Wttewaall	100	Tuesday, 24 July 2018
Ann Gargett	100	Wednesday, 25 July 2018
Donald Meen	50	Thursday, 26 July 2018
Judith Phillips	200	Wednesday, 29 August 2018
Margaret A. Sachs	100	Wednesday, 29 August 2018
Sonya Makaroff	1000	Thursday, 30 August 2018
Ann Gargett	100	Thursday, 30 August 2018
Julian Monks	100	Wednesday, 5 September 2018
David Gagnon	200	Tuesday, 4 September 2018
Eileen Wttewaall	100	Monday, 10 September 2018
Ann Gargett	100	Thursday, 20 September 2018
Patricia Lane	200	Thursday, 20 September 2018
Judith Phillips	200	Thursday, 20 September 2018
Sa'ul Powell	200	Friday, 21 September 2018
Brian O'Dwyer	100	Monday, 24 September 2018
Donald Meen	100	Monday, 24 September 2018
David Gagnon	200	Monday, 24 September 2018
France-Emmanuelle Joly	100	Monday, 24 September 2018
Eileen Wttewaall	100	Wednesday, 17 October 2018
Donald Meen	100	Wednesday, 17 October 2018
Walter Meyer zu Erpen	1200	Wednesday, 17 October 2018
Margaret A. Sachs	200	Wednesday, 17 October 2018
David Gagnon	100	Wednesday, 17 October 2018
Sa'ul Powell	200	Friday, 19 October 2018
Brad Jarvis	1200	Friday, 19 October 2018
Julian Monks	100	Friday, 19 October 2018
Patricia Lane	500	Friday, 19 October 2018
France-Emmanuelle Joly	100	Friday, 19 October 2018
Anton van Walraven	500	Friday, 19 October 2018
Judith Phillips	200	Saturday, 20 October 2018
Donald Meen	100	Tuesday, 30 October 2018
Brian O'Dwyer	100	Tuesday, 30 October 2018
Judith Phillips	100	Tuesday, 30 October 2018
Margaret A. Sachs	200	Tuesday, 30 October 2018
France-Emmanuelle Joly	150	Thursday, 1 November 2018
Julian Monks	100	Thursday, 1 November 2018
James DOUMA	1000	Friday, 2 November 2018
Donald Meen	100	Friday, 2 November 2018
Brian O'Dwyer	100	Tuesday, 25 September 2018
Vicky Husband	1200	Friday, 9 November 2018
Heather Fox	1200	Tuesday, 13 November 2018
Margaret A. Sachs	100	Wednesday, 14 November 2018

Brian O'Dwyer	100	Wednesday, 14 November 2018
Judith Phillips	50	Wednesday, 14 November 2018
Alex Brigham	600	Wednesday, 14 November 2018